Overzicht persoonlijke resultaten
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Woensdag-avond 2022, zitting 2
woensdag 30 maart 2022

Jeanne Simons & Marlies Weijsen

Hermans & Franssen (OW)
Hermans & Franssen (OW)
Hermans & Franssen (OW)
Hermans & Franssen (OW)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Janssen & Theunissen (NZ)
Janssen & Theunissen (NZ)
Janssen & Theunissen (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Jacobs & Straus (NZ)
Jacobs & Straus (NZ)
Jacobs & Straus (NZ)

John Hermans & Miel Franssen

Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)
Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)
Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)
Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)

Hans Goes & Chris Weijering

Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)
Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)
Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)
Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)
Hermans & Franssen (NZ)
Hermans & Franssen (NZ)

4 @ +1 OW:-450
49 -1NZ:-100
4 @ -1NZ:-50

4 @& CNZ:620
59 COW:-450
4 6 COW:-620
29 +2 OW:-170
4 @ -1NZ:-50

3 SA -4 NZ:-200
4 @& CNZ:620
29 +1 0W:-140
3 SA CNz:600
36 +1NZ:170
39 -2 0W:100
49 +2 NZ:480
34 +10W:-130
26 +2 0W:-170
4 & CNZ:420

3 SA +4 NZ:720
1@ :-2 NZ:-500
2 SA -1 NZzZ:-50

3 SA COW:-600

4 & +1 OW:-450
49 -1NZ:-100
4 & -1 NZ:-50

4 & CNZ:620
49 -1 0W:50
54 -2 NZ:-100
3% -10W:100
4 & -1 NZ:-50

2 SA -1 NZ:-50

5 @& :CNZzZ:850
3@:-1NZ:-100
14 COW:-70

3 SA -1 Nz:-100
4 & CNZ:420
1% -20W:100
39 +2 NZ:200

2 ¢ :-4 NZ:-800
2 & +1 0W:-140
4 & CNZ:420

6 SA +1 NZ:1470
2 ¢ -10W:50

2 SA +1 NZ:150
3 SA +2 OW:-660
34 +10W:-130

46 COW:-420
4% CNZ:620
4 & :-1NZ:-100
4 & -1NZ:-100
4% -10W:50
54 -2NZ:-100

Lijn:

Lijn:

Lijn:

0,0
0,0
62,5
100,0
75,0
100,0
100,0
65,0
100,0
75,0
100,0
100,0
75,0
62,5
75,0
62,5
0,0
50,0
25,0
100,0
87,5
62,5

100,0
100,0
37,5
0,0
100,0
100,0
75,0
35,0
37,5
100,0
100,0
96,3
12,5
100,0
62,5
25,0
0,0
50,0
50,0
62,5
50,0
25,0
100,0
65,0

50,0
12,5
87,5
75,0
0,0
0,0

A4 Plaats:

A7

A2

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

1 Percentage:

40,63

85,00

91,67

78,13

34,38

83,33

2 Percentage:

59,38

77,50

83,44

50,00

40,63

60,00

3 Percentage:

56,25

67,16

61,82

56,56
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Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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Hermans & Franssen (NZ)
Hermans & Franssen (NZ)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Jacobs & Straus (OW)
Jacobs & Straus (OW)
Jacobs & Straus (OW)
Jacobs & Straus (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Janssen & Theunissen (NZ)
Janssen & Theunissen (NZ)
Janssen & Theunissen (NZ)
Janssen & Theunissen (NZ)

Nel Frijns & Ineke Wiersma
Jacobs & Straus (N2)
Jacobs & Straus (N2z)
Jacobs & Straus (N2z)
Jacobs & Straus (N2z)
Smeets & Schmeits (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (N2)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (N2)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (N2z)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZz)
Janssen & Theunissen (NZ)
Janssen & Theunissen (NZ)
Janssen & Theunissen (NZ)
Janssen & Theunissen (NZ)
Hermans & Franssen (OW)
Hermans & Franssen (OW)
Hermans & Franssen (OW)
Hermans & Franssen (OW)

René Jacobs & Lucianne Straus
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (NZ)
Bayens & Vroon (NZ)
Bayens & Vroon (NZ)
Bayens & Vroon (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)

3% -10W:100
4 & -1NZ:-50

2 & CNz:110
4% -1 0W:100
2 ¢ +10W:-110
1SA +3 OW:-180
1SA +1 NZ:120
4 & -3NZ:-150
1SA +2 NZ:150
49 +2 NZ:480
34 +10W:-130
2 & +20W:-170
4 & CNZ:420

3 SA +4 NZ:720
2 & -2 NZ:-200
2SA CNz:120

3 SA COW:-600
49 -3 NZ:-150

36 +10W:-170
49 CNZ:620

4 & -1 NZ:-50

4 @& -1 NZ:-100
5% COW:-450
36 +2 OW:-200
29 +1 0W:-140
3 & CNZ:140
2% CNz:110

4 @& +1 NZ:650
34 COW:-110
2 SA COW:-120
146 CNZ70

3 -1NZ:-50
2@ -1NZ:-100
1% +3NZ:170
4 ¢ COW:-130
2 & +1 0W:-140
4 & CNZ:420

6 SA +1 NZ:1470
2 4 -10W:50

2 SA +1 NZ:150
3 SA +2 OW:-660
34 +10W:-130

36 +10W:-170
49 CNZ:620

4 @& -1 NZ:-50

4 & -1 NZ:-100
49 +1 OW:-450
2 & +3 0W:-200
4% -10W:100
4 @ -1 NZ:--50

2 SA -1 NZ:-50
4 & +1 NZ:650
34 +10W:-130
2SA COW:-120
1SA +1 NZ:120
4 & -3 NZ:--150
1SA +2 NZ:150
49 +2 NZ:480

Lijn:

Lijn:

25,0
65,0
12,5
100,0
37,5
96,3
75,0
0,0
100,0
75,0
37,5
100,0
50,0
75,0
75,0
50,0
62,5
96,3

0,0
12,5
37,5
75,0
25,0
62,5
25,0
96,3
87,5
62,5
62,5
50,0
50,0
62,5
75,0
100,0
37,5
50,0
50,0
37,5
50,0
75,0
0,0
35,0

100,0
87,5
62,5
25,0
75,0
37,5
25,0
65,0
37,5
62,5
25,0
50,0
25,0

100,0

0,0
25,0

A10

A5

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

22,50

61,56

62,50

65,63

70,94

4 Percentage:

31,25

52,19

65,63

71,88

43,75

40,00

5 Percentage:

68,75

50,63

43,75

37,50

50,78

50,65



Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
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Smeets & Schmeits (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)

Willy Janssen & Wies Warnier

Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)

Janssen & Theunissen (OW)
Janssen & Theunissen (OW)
Janssen & Theunissen (OW)

Jacobs & Straus (NZ)
Jacobs & Straus (NZ)
Jacobs & Straus (NZ)
Jacobs & Straus (NZ)
Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Simons & Weijsen (NZ)
Hermans & Franssen (NZ)
Hermans & Franssen (NZ)
Hermans & Franssen (NZ)
Hermans & Franssen (NZ)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)

Math Janssen & Jean Theunissen

Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)
Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)
Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)
Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)

llse Bayens & Nicole Vroon

Janssen & Theunissen (NZ)
Janssen & Theunissen (NZ)
Janssen & Theunissen (NZ)
Janssen & Theunissen (NZ)

44 COW:-130
36 COW:-140
3@:+1NZ:630

7 SA CNZ:2220
1 :-2NZ:-500
2 SA -1 NZ:-50

3 SA COW:-600

4 6 COW:-420
2 SA +2 NZ:180
4 @ -2 NZ:-100
4 @ -1 NZ:-100
3 SA +1 OW:-430
4 & :-2 NZ:-300
3@ -10W:100
2 SA -1 NZ:-50
4 @& +1 NZ:650
34 +10W:-130
2SA COW:-120
3 SA CNz:600
36 +1NZ:170
39 -2 0W:100
49 +2 NZ:480

2 ¢ :-4 NZ:-800
2 & +1 0W:-140
4 & CNZ:420

6 SA +1 NZ:1470
4% -2 0W:100
4 ¢ -1NZ:-50
4% -1 0W:100
19 CNz:80

4 6 COW:-420
3% CNz:140
16 +2 NZ:140
26 +2NZ:170
3 SA +1 OW:-430
4 & :-2 NZ:-300
3% -10W:100
3 SA -4 NZ:-200
4 & CNZ:620
2% +1 0W:-140
3 SA -1 Nz:-100
4 & -1 NZ:-50

3 @®:-2 NZ:-500
49 +2 NZ:480
4 ¢ COW:-130
2 & +1 0W:-140
4 6 CNZ:420

6 SA +1 NZ:1470
2@ -2 NZ:-200
2 SA CNZzZ:120

3 SA COW:-600
4% -3 NZ:--150

46 COW:-420
3% CNZ:140

16 +2NZ:140
2 & +2NZ:170

Lijn:

Lijn:

Lijn:

62,5
50,0
100,0
100,0
0,0
12,5
37,5

A6
50,0
50,0
12,5
25,0
75,0
25,0
75,0
62,5
37,5
75,0
50,0

0,0
25,0
37,5
25,0

100,0
50,0
50,0
37,5
75,0
12,5

100,0
65,0

A9

50,0
25,0
100,0
75,0
25,0
75,0
25,0
0,0
25,0
0,0
87,5
62,5
100,0
25,0
62,5
50,0
50,0
62,5
25,0
50,0
37,5
3,8

A8
50,0
75,0
0,0
25,0

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

78,13

16,67

6 Percentage:

34,38

58,33

56,25

21,88

59,38

63,13

7 Percentage:

62,50

41,67

8,33

68,75

56,25

29,06

8 Percentage:

37,50

48,48

46,19

44,58



Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Jacobs & Straus (OW)
Jacobs & Straus (OW)
Jacobs & Straus (OW)
Jacobs & Straus (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)
10 Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)
11 Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)
12 Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)

O 00 N o un

13 Hermans & Franssen (NZ)
14 Hermans & Franssen (NZ)
15 Hermans & Franssen (NZ)
16 Hermans & Franssen (NZ)

17 Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
18 Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
19 Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
20 Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
21 Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
22 Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
23 Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
24 Janssen & Warnier (NZ)

Joop Smeets & Cyriel Schmeits

1 Goes & Weijering (OW)

2 Goes & Weijering (OW)

3 Goes & Weijering (OW)

4 Goes & Weijering (OW)

5 Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)

6 Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)

7 Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)

8 Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)

9 Hermans & Franssen (NZ)
10 Hermans & Franssen (NZ)
11 Hermans & Franssen (NZ)
12 Hermans & Franssen (NZ)
13 Janssen & Theunissen (OW)
14 Janssen & Theunissen (OW)
15 Janssen & Theunissen (OW)
16 Janssen & Theunissen (OW)
17 Jacobs & Straus (N2z)

18 Jacobs & Straus (N2)
19 Jacobs & Straus (N2z)
20 Jacobs & Straus (N2)
21 Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)
22 Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)
23 Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)
24 Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)

Jeannette Jacobs & Annemie Ottenheijm
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Simons & Weijsen (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
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49 +1 OW:-450
2 & +30W:-200
4% -1 0W:100
4 @& -1NZ:-50
29 CNz:110

4 & +1 NZ:650
3 ¢ COW:-110
2SA COW:-120
3 SA -1NZ:-100
4 & CNZ:420
1% -20W:100
3% +2 NZ:200
4 4 COW:-130
36 -10W:50

2 SA -3 NZ:-150
4 & +1 NZ:650
4% -2 0W:100
4 ¢ -1NZ:-50
4% -10W:100
1% CNZzZ:80

Lijn:

4 6 COW:-420
49 CNZ:620

4 & :-1NZ:-100
4 & -1 NZ:-100
5% COW:-450
36 +2 OW:-200
29 +1 0W:-140
3 & CNZ:140

2 SA -1 NZzZ:-50
5 @& :CNZz:850
3@ :-1NZ:-100
14 COW:-70
3 SA -1 Nz:-100
4 @& -1 NZ:-50

3 @®:-2 NZ:-500
49 +2 NZ:480
4 ¢ COW:-130
36 COW:-140
3@:+1NZ:630
7 SA CNzZ:2220
29 -40W:200
3 SA CNz:400
1SA COW:-90
1% +1NzZ:110

Lijn:

4 6 COW:-420
2 SA +2 NZ:180
4 6 -2 NZ:--100
4 6 -1NZ:--100
5% COW:-450
46 COW:-620
29 +2 0W:-170
4 & -1 NZ:--50

2 ® CNZ:110
4% -10W:100
2 ¢ +10W:-110
1SA +3 0W:-180
14 CNzZ:70
3@ -1NZ:-50

25,0
62,5
75,0
35,0
12,5
37,5
37,5
50,0
87,5
0,0
37,5
75,0
37,5
0,0
100,0
100,0
25,0
87,5
0,0
35,0

50,0
87,5
12,5
25,0
75,0
37,5
75,0
3,8
62,5
0,0
0,0
3,8
12,5
37,5
0,0
75,0
37,5
50,0
0,0
0,0
100,0
100,0
75,0
96,3

50,0
50,0
87,5
75,0
25,0

0,0

0,0
35,0
87,5

0,0
62,5

3,8
50,0
37,5

Al

A3

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

49,38

34,38

50,00

59,38

36,88

9 Percentage:

43,75

47,81

16,56

31,25

21,88

92,81

10 Percentage:

65,63

15,00

38,44

42,34

32,50



Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Bayens & Vroon (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)
Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)
Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)
Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)

2 & -1 NZ:-100
1% +3NZ:170
44 COW:-130
36 -10W:50
2 SA -3 NZ:-150
4 & +1 NZ:650
29 -4 0W:200
3 SA CNZ:400
1SA COW:-90
1% +1NZ:110

25,0
0,0
62,5
100,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
25,0
3,8

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

28,13

40,63

7,19



